
Kreis Ilm 2017/18

Schülerkreisliga Jungen
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

02.09.2017
 

10:00 h (1)
 
10:00 h (1)
 
10:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h (1)
 
12:30 h/v (1)
 
12:45 h/v (1)
 
14:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
Halle: Unterpörlitz
SG Motor Arnstadt
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt II
Halle: Arnstadt
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
Halle: Unterpörlitz
SG Motor Arnstadt
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt II
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt II
Halle: Arnstadt
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
Halle: Unterpörlitz

SV Unterpörlitz
 
SV Unterpörlitz III
 
SV Unterpörlitz II
 
SV Unterpörlitz
 
SV Unterpörlitz IV
 
SV Unterpörlitz III
 
SV Unterpörlitz II
 
SV Unterpörlitz IV
 
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
 

0:6
 

0:6
 

2:6
 

0:6
 

0:6
 

5:5
 

0:6
 

3:6
 

1:6
 

Fr. 13.10.2017 17:00 v (1) SV Unterpörlitz III SV Unterpörlitz IV 5:5
Di. 07.11.2017 17:30 v (1)

17:30 v (1)
SV Unterpörlitz
SV Unterpörlitz II

SV Unterpörlitz IV
SV Unterpörlitz III

6:2
6:1

Sa.
 

11.11.2017
 

10:00 h (1)
 
10:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h (1)
 
12:00 h/v (1)
 
12:00 h/v (1)
 
12:00 v (1)
13:00 h/v (1)
 
14:00 h/v (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt II
Halle: Arnstadt
SG Motor Arnstadt
Halle: Arnstadt
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
Halle: Arnstadt
SV Unterpörlitz
Halle: Arnstadt
SV Unterpörlitz
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
Halle: Arnstadt
SV Unterpörlitz
Halle: Arnstadt

SV Unterpörlitz II
 
SG Motor Arnstadt II
 
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
 
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
 
SG Motor Arnstadt
 
SG Motor Arnstadt
 
SV Unterpörlitz II
SV Unterpörlitz II
 
SG Motor Arnstadt II
 

0:6
 

6:2
 

5:5
 

6:4
 

0:6
 

5:5
 

6:4
1:6
 

6:0
 

Mo.20.11.2017 16:00 v (1) SG Motor Arnstadt SG Motor Arnstadt II 6:3
Sa.
 

25.11.2017
 

10:00 h (I)
 
10:00 h (I)
 
11:00 h/v (I)
 
11:30 h/v (I)
 
16:00 v (1)
16:00 v (1)

 
 
 
 

TSV 1865 Langewiesen
Halle: Ilmenau
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
Halle: Ilmenau
SV Unterpörlitz IV
Halle: Ilmenau
SG Stützerbach/Ilmenau
Halle: Ilmenau
SV Unterpörlitz
SV Unterpörlitz II

SV Unterpörlitz III
 
SV Unterpörlitz IV
 
TSV 1865 Langewiesen
 
SV Unterpörlitz III
 
SV Unterpörlitz III
SV Unterpörlitz IV

6:2
 

6:3
 

6:2
 

6:1
 

6:0
4:6

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 25.04.2024 07:54 | Seite 1 von 1


